
−6

−5

−4

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

4

na
no

se
co

nd

57784 57792 57800 57808

MJD

03/03/17 imejigrt57782_30.ppp_defaut−1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.13666E−12 Tdev= 24 ps
601 s: Mdev= 0.49805E−13 Tdev= 17 ps

1202 s: Mdev= 0.19402E−13 Tdev= 13 ps
2404 s: Mdev= 0.89658E−14 Tdev= 12 ps
4807 s: Mdev= 0.60689E−14 Tdev= 17 ps

9614 s: Mdev= 0.50407E−14 Tdev= 28 ps
19229 s: Mdev= 0.31342E−14 Tdev= 35 ps
38458 s: Mdev= 0.27845E−14 Tdev= 62 ps

76916 s: Mdev= 0.21701E−14 Tdev= 96 ps
153832 s: Mdev= 0.24871E−14 Tdev= 221 ps
307663 s: Mdev= 0.40231E−14 Tdev= 715 ps

615326 s: Mdev= 0.37537E−14 Tdev= 1334 ps
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